
RAMPA 
RAMPA is the benchmark for safe and innovative connection solutions "made in
Germany". With many years of expertise in connecting technology, they have the
required foresight to keep an eye on all possibilities and solutions and to incorporate
the necessary process steps. 

DIA
12mm

LENGTH
6mm

THREAD
M6

WRENCH
6

MATERIAL
Brass

PILOT
10.5mm

PKG
100pc

HARDWARE (HRD)

INSERT TYPE SKD

FLAT HEAD SCREW TYPE KF

16

TFM | TFL | PET |  EBC | LSM | LHG | TTS | AG | CC | FBD | HDWD | SPF | PBD | HPL | CTS

DIA
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm

LENGTH
12mm
16mm
20mm
25mm
30mm

THREAD
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

WRENCH
4
4
4
4
4

MATERIAL
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

PKG
100pc
100pc
100pc
100pc
100pc

DRIVE
HEX
HEX

SHANK
1/4
1/4

WRENCH
6
4

PKG
1pc
1pc

DRIVER TYPE 506

PRODUCT #
440600601

PRODUCT #
151 612 051
151 616 051
151 620 051
151 625 051
151 630 051

PRODUCT #
506 4000
506 6000


