RAMPA

HARDWARE (HRD)

RAMPA is the benchmark for safe and innovative connection solutions "made in Germany". With many years of expertise in connecting technology, they have the required foresight to keep an eye on all possibilities and solutions and to incorporate the necessary process steps.

INSERT TYPE SKD

PRODUCT #	DIA	LENGTH	THREAD	WRENCH	PILOT	MATERIAL	PKG
440600601	12mm	6mm	M6	6	10.5mm	Brass	100pc

FLAT HEAD SCREW TYPE KF

PRODUCT #	DIA	LENGTH	THREAD	WRENCH	MATERIAL	PKG
151 612 051	15mm	12 mm	M6	4	Stainless Steel	100pc
151 616 051	15mm	16mm	M6	4	Stainless Steel	100pc
151 620 051	15mm	20mm	M6	4	Stainless Steel	100pc
151 625 051	15mm	25mm	M6	4	Stainless Steel	100pc
151 630 051	15mm	30mm	M6	4	Stainless Steel	100pc

DRIVER TYPE 506

PRODUCT #	DRIVE	SHANK	WRENCH	PKG
506 4000	HEX	1/4	6	lpc
506 6000	HEX	1/4	4	lpc